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Train Your Teams!
Published on 09/13/2023

As you get ready to roll out Lytho DAM, we've compiled these resources for you to share with your Team
Member and Stakeholders to help get them up to speed.

Training Resources for Admins
Email Templates (https://guide.lytho.com/help/dam-email-templates)

DAM Training Decks (https://guide.lytho.com/help/getting-started-0486baa-training-decks)

Onboarding Team Members Project Template (https://guide.lytho.com/help/onboarding-team-members-project-

template)

Change Management Preparation (https://guide.lytho.com/help/preparing-to-go-live-with-a-new-process)

Team Training
Navigating the Asset Manager (https://guide.lytho.com/help/navigating-the-asset-manager)

Anatomy of an Asset (https://guide.lytho.com/help/anatomy-of-an-asset) 
Uploading Assets (https://guide.lytho.com/help/uploading-assets) 
Collections (https://guide.lytho.com/help/collections)

Variant, Version and Related Assets (https://guide.lytho.com/help/variant-version-and-related-assets)

Request for Upload (https://guide.lytho.com/help/request-for-upload)

Brand Center Overview (https://guide.lytho.com/help/brand-center-overview)

Microsoft Office Add-in for Lytho DAM (https://guide.lytho.com/help/microsoft-office)

Adobe Creative Cloud Plugin for Lytho DAM (https://guide.lytho.com/help/adobe-creative-cloud)

Stakeholder Training
Quick Start Guide: Find What You are Looking for Fast (https://guide.lytho.com/help/quick-start-guide-find-

what-youre-looking-for-fast)

Navigating the Asset Manager (https://guide.lytho.com/help/navigating-the-asset-manager)

Anatomy of an Asset (https://guide.lytho.com/help/anatomy-of-an-asset) 
Collections (https://guide.lytho.com/help/collections)

Microsoft Office Add-in for Lytho DAM (https://guide.lytho.com/help/microsoft-office)

Adobe Creative Cloud Plugin for Lytho DAM (https://guide.lytho.com/help/adobe-creative-cloud)
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Have a friend who could benefit from Lytho? Refer them and get a $200 gift card!
(https://www.lytho.com/share-the-lytho-love/)
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